
ASSISTED LIVING

2500 Martin Parkway  •  Commerce Township, MI 48390  •  (248) 387-2961  •  TheAvalonOfCommerceTownship.com

DATE_______________________ 	 RESIDENCE NUMBER_______________ 	 PREPARED BY________________________________________

ONE-TIME COMMUNITY FEE	 MONTHLY FEE	 SECOND-PERSON FEE	 ESTIMATED LEVEL OF CARE*

$_ __________________________ 	 $_ ________________________ 	 $____________________________	 $__________________________

OTHER	 TOTAL MONTHLY FEE

$_ __________________________ 	 $_________________________
*To be determined based 
upon clinical assessment

Two Bedroom 863 SQ. FT.

* Artist’s renderings; not to scale

2500 Martin Parkway • Commerce Township, MI 48390 • (248) 387-2961 • www.TheAvalonOfCommerceTownship.com

ASSISTED LIVING  
TWO BEDROOM

863 total sq. ft.

12
’ 1

1”
22’

14’ 12’ 7”

13’

10’ 11”

Bathroom Kitchen

Closet Closet Closet
Pantry

Entry

Living RoomBedroom #1

Bedroom #2

Dining Room

Floor Plans


